TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
8
REV 06/28/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
Series LPC

LED Surface Mount
Lowest Profile Cloud Fixture
ORDER INFORMATION
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Note:
*Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
** Consult factory for 90 CRI 5000K availability.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LEDs and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
DRAWINGS & IMAGES
Back End
 23.931
SCALE 1:4
 3.147
 1.133
 15.813 KNOCK-OUTS  3.528  3.528  14.813 KNOCK-OUTS  10.250
 47.931
 23.931
SCALE 1:4
 3.147
 1.133
2 Ft
4 Ft
Item No. Description
LPCMW24LS20W2250LDMV40K 24"L x 11"W x 3"H / Matte White Lens / 20W, 2250L /0-10V Dim / 4000K
LPCMW24LS20W2250LG12040K* 24"L x 11"W x 3"H / Matte White Lens / 20W, 2250L /0-10V Dim / 4000K
LPCMW24LS24W2600LDMV40K 24"L x 11"W x 3"H / Matte White Lens / 24W, 2600L /0-10V Dim / 4000K
LPCMW24LS28W3000LDMV40K 24"L x 11"W x 3"H / Matte White Lens / 28W, 3000L /0-10V Dim / 4000K
LPCMW48LS40W4550LDMV40K 48"L x 11"W x 3"H / Matte White Lens / 40W, 4550L /0-10V Dim / 4000K
LPCMW48LS40W4550LG12040K* 48"L x 11"W x 3"H / Matte White Lens / 40W, 4550L /0-10V Dim / 4000K
LPCMW48LS48W5200LDMV40K 48"L x 11"W x 3"H / Matte White Lens / 48W, 5200L /0-10V Dim / 4000K
LPCMW48LS57W6050LDMV40K 48"L x 11"W x 3"H / Matte White Lens / 57W, 6050L /0-10V Dim / 4000K